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Top 32 power rated teams qualify for tournament, regardless of record

DIVISION 2 BOYS SOCCER POWER RANKINGS

mg )

RANK SCHOOL
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Northampton
Wakefield Memorial
West Springfield
Revere

Minnechaug

Bedford

East Longmeadow
Longmeadow

Oliver Ames

Wayland
Masconomet Regional
Mansfield
Marblehead

Billerica Memorial
Westwood

Agawam

Chicopee Comp.
Dartmouth

Milton

Hingham

Reading Memorial
Marlborough

Milford

Doherty Memorial
Somerset Berkley Reg.
Scituate
Amherst-Pelham Reg.
Sharon

Grafton

South High Community
Chelsea

Melrose

(Includes scores entered into Arbiter as of October 18, 4 a.m.)
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(continued)

AVG. MARGIN
1.4667

1.7692
0.6667
1.4615
0.3571
-0.1429
-0.0714
0.1333
1.5000
-0.1667
1.1250
1.2857
1.0000
0.5625
0.6923
0.1429
0.7692
1.2308
0.0714
1.7333
0.1538
1.4286
0.7143
1.0769
0.7857
1.4667
-1.0000
0.5385
1.8125
1.5714
-0.1667
-0.6429

OPP. RATING
1.4403

0.9284
2.0094
0.9952
2.0977
2.4350
2.3272
2.0464
0.6661
2.3253
1.0321
0.8403
1.1041
1.4349
1.2982
1.7703
1.0945
0.6184
1.6854
-0.0040
1.5130
0.2346
0.8056
0.2955
0.5527
-0.1286
2.3179
0.6664
-0.6654
-0.4788
1.2281
1.4372

AVG. MARGIN = Average margin of victory, capped at +/- 3 goals for any one game
OPP. RATING = Average of a team's opponents' Overall Ratings
RATING = Team's Overall Rating (Avg. Margin + Opp. Rating)

RATING
2.9069

2.6976
2.6761
2.4567
2.4548
2.2921
2.2558
2.1797
2.1661
2.1587
2.1571
2.1260
2.1041
1.9974
1.9905
1.9132
1.8637
1.8491
1.7568
1.7293
1.6668
1.6632
1.5199
1.3724
1.3384
1.3380
1.3179
1.2049
1.1471
1.0927
1.0614
0.7944




DIVISION 2 BOYS SOCCER POWER RANKINGS

(Includes scores entered into Arbiter as of October 18, 4 a.m.)

;\|

cHBMPIONSE

Teams 33 and below qualify for a play-in game with a .500 or better record
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RANK SCHOOL
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Hopkinton
Southeastern RVT
Westborough
Burlington

Woburn Memorial
Stoughton

Silver Lake Regional
Malden Catholic
Duxbury

Walpole

Lynn Classical
Canton

North Attleborough
Nashoba Regional
Fitchburg

North High
Bristol-Plymouth RVT
Dracut

Norwood

Westfield

Quincy

North Quincy
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
Plymouth South
Shepherd Hill Regional
Middleborough
Putnam Vo-Tech
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AVG. MARGIN
-0.6429

1.5385
-0.9231
-0.5625
-0.9231
-0.2308
0.1538
-1.6154
0.5000
-1.8333
-0.7857
-0.4615
-0.5000
-0.2667
1.4286
-0.2857
0.4000
-1.5000
-2.0000
-2.9286
-1.2000
-1.4615
-1.7857
-1.8125
-2.2000
-1.1538
-1.7500

OPP. RATING
1.3967

-0.8006
1.5085
1.1437
1.4867
0.7297
0.2934
2.0621
-0.1322
2.1491
1.0660
0.6637
0.6948
0.4055
-1.3293
0.2500
-0.5210
1.0283
1.2714
2.0541
0.0835
0.2719
0.4011
0.1508
0.5306
-0.6390
-2.9677

AVG. MARGIN = Average margin of victory, capped at +/- 3 goals for any one game
OPP. RATING = Average of a team's opponents' Overall Ratings
RATING = Team's Overall Rating (Avg. Margin + Opp. Rating)

RATING
0.7538

0.7378
0.5854
0.5812
0.5636
0.4989
0.4473
0.4467
0.3678
0.3158
0.2803
0.2021
0.1948
0.1389
0.0993
-0.0357
-0.1210
-0.4717
-0.7286
-0.8744
-1.1165
-1.1896
-1.3846
-1.6617
-1.6694
-1.7928
-A.7177




